L5 L


Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE A



VUE B

U

=—2}5



Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE B



VUE C

10 —ot



Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE C



LB

LA

0020
0039

10

0027

Evaporator

0046
0047
(@ 0042
0042
AB
gp 041
L 0041
@0040
0040
13
— 13

VUE D

®
L J

——ea if
o
s
=
o
N
w



Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE D


Anthony1
Rectangle

Anthony1
Rectangle


/) )
LB —t
A
b A
0020 10
0039
0027

[—

00050003
3
000Le—e=eo 0141

0047

0046

VUE E

Fvaporatfor


Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE E


Anthony1
Rectangle

Anthony1
Rectangle


[ 7
EL EL 1L


Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE F



@ VUE G



Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE G



VUE H

Pos. % is absent

Compressaor

Compressor



Anthony1
Zone de texte
VUE H


Anthony1
Rectangle

Anthony1
Rectangle

Anthony1
Rectangle

Anthony1
Rectangle

Anthony1
Rectangle

Anthony1
Rectangle


